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DELL VOSTRO 3530 i15-1334U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" UBUNTU N3404PVNB3530U

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

ELITEBOOK 650 G10 B2PK5ES
512GB SSD 15.6" FDOS

ELITEBOOK 660 G11 B2PK4ES
512GB SSD 16" FDOS

ELITEBOOK 640 G11 9Y7U4ET
512GB SSD 14" FDOS

ELITEBOOK 640 G11 A23E1EA
512GB SSD 14" FDOS

ELITEBOOK 630 Gll 9Y7R7ET
512GB SSD 13.3" FDOS

ELITEBOOK 640 G11 A23E2EA
512GB SSD 14" FDOS

i5-1335U 16GB

U5-125U

U5-125U

U5-125U

U5-125U

U7-155U

ELITEBOOK 860 G9 5P737EA i5-1235U

256GB SSD 16" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 860 G9 5P738EA i5-1235U

512GB SSD 16.1" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 840 G9 9M468AT i7-1225U

512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 830 G11 970Q1ET
512GB SSD 13" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 1040 G9 9GOJ5ET
1TB SSD 14" W11PRO

U7-155U

U7-155H

8GB

8GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

8GB

8GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

Marka

Dell

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

427,35
usb

653,79
usb

653,79
usb

742,59
usb

775,89
usb

803,64
usb

970,14
usb

976,80
usb

987,90
usb

997,89
usb

.142,19

usb

.441,89

usb



HP ELITEBOOK 630 9Y7R8ET U7-155U 16GB 512GB Hp 0 964,59

SSD 13.3" W11PRO usb
HP ELITEBOOK 830 G11 970QOET U7-155U 16GB Hp 0 1.182,15

1TB SSD 13'' WI11PRO usb
HP ELITEBOOK X360 1040 9GOJOET U7-155U 16GB Hp 0 1.619,49

1TB SSD 13.4" TOUCH W11PRO usb




